
LongDistance Multi-A 2021.xlsm

High Point Date Updated 31-Oct Div: Multi-A Class: 0 Year: 2021

Day Final Sat Sat Sat Sat Fri Sat Sun Fri Sat Sun Sat Sun Sat Sat Sat Sat Sun Sun Sat

Date 0 4/17/2021 5/1/2021 5/8/2021 5/22/2021 5/28/2021 5/29/2021 5/30/2021 6/4/2021 6/5/2021 6/6/2021 6/5/2021 6/6/2021 6/19/2021 6/26/2021 6/26/2021 6/26/2021 6/27/2021 6/27/2021 7/10/2021

Club NASS MRSA AYC CHESSS HYC MYRC EYC HYC HYC HYC NERYC PSA LeukCup GSA GSA GSA GSA GSA EYC

Event

Spring Race to 

the 

Lighthouses

Spring Fling
Spring Race to 

Oxford

Popular 

Island 

Race

Down the 

Bay Race

Annapolis 

to Miles 

River

Miles 

River 

Race 

Southern 

Bay Race 

Week Day 

Southern 

Bay Race 

Week Day 

Southern 

Bay Race 

Week Day 

NERYC 

Invitational

PSA 

Moonlight 

Regatta

Leukemia 

Cup

Northern 

Bay Race 

Week Day 

Northern 

Bay Race 

Week Day 

Northern 

Bay Race 

Week Day 

Northern 

Bay Race 

Week Day 

Northern 

Bay Race 

Week Day 

EYC 

Boomeran

g
HP Raw Sanc# 301 201 308 310 404 311 312 405 406 407 101 203 315 102 103 104 105 106 308

Place Rank Skipper Boat Sail CBYRA# Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

1 1 Dykman, Doug Temple of the Wind 27042 150497 CMA dnf

2 2 Lyons, Timothy Triple Threat 1 200930 CMA 2 3 3

3 3 Nicholson, John Mikayla 15 201976 CMA 4

* 4 B Fleet Placeholder 1 dnc 2

* 5 B Fleet Placeholder 3 1

* 6 Parrott, Jim & Maggie Thrill Ride M 6 200478 CMA 4

* 7 B Fleet Placeholder 4 3

* 8 Layne, Timothy Wild*Card CAT 9 112908 CMA

* 9 Black, Jim Seize the Bay 144 202186 CMA

* 9 Enderle, John Cheshire Cat 200788 CMA 1

* 11 B Fleet Placeholder 5 5

* 12 B Fleet Placeholder 9 1

* 13 B Fleet Placeholder 7 2 1

* 14 B Fleet Placeholder 8 2

* 15 B Fleet Placeholder 6

* 16 B Fleet Placeholder 2 6

* 17 Summers, Justin Blame Canada 3218 CMA

* 18 Colwell, Josh OrgaZmatron 131 202917 CMA

* 18 Kirby, Doug Raekved 247 CMA

* 18 MacInnes, Colin Vortex 62 CMA

* 18 Mizuuchi, Kiyoshi Ahoodori M 238 109915 CMA

* 18 Pucciariello, Charles Hot Chocolate 12 CMA

* 18

* 18

* 18

* 18

* 18

* 18

* 18

* 18

* 18

* 18

* 18

* 18

* 18

* 18

* 18

* 18

* 18

* 18

* 18

* 18

* 18

Qualifying Race N N N N N N N N N N N N N N Y N N N Y

Starters 2 3 6 5

Bonus Points 5 5 5

Max Possible 12 11

NHP = Non-High Point

Notes

Codes Description

dnc Did not compete

dnf Did not finish

dsq Disqualified

ocs On course side

raf Retired after finishing

Yachts/owners not ranked (*) have not met CBYRA membership requirements or have not started five races.

CBYRA High Point only: 7 events; average of 6.2 starters per race; with 41 total competitors; 3 HP qualifiers.

Douglas D. Dykman Page 1 of 2 Printed 10/31/2021



LongDistance Multi-A 2021.xlsm

High Point Date Updated

Day

Date

Club

Event

HP Raw Sanc#
Place Rank Skipper Boat

1 1 Dykman, Doug Temple of the Wind

2 2 Lyons, Timothy Triple Threat

3 3 Nicholson, John Mikayla

* 4 B Fleet Placeholder 1

* 5 B Fleet Placeholder 3

* 6 Parrott, Jim & Maggie Thrill Ride

* 7 B Fleet Placeholder 4

* 8 Layne, Timothy Wild*Card

* 9 Black, Jim Seize the Bay

* 9 Enderle, John Cheshire Cat

* 11 B Fleet Placeholder 5

* 12 B Fleet Placeholder 9

* 13 B Fleet Placeholder 7

* 14 B Fleet Placeholder 8

* 15 B Fleet Placeholder 6

* 16 B Fleet Placeholder 2

* 17 Summers, Justin Blame Canada

* 18 Colwell, Josh OrgaZmatron

* 18 Kirby, Doug Raekved

* 18 MacInnes, Colin Vortex

* 18 Mizuuchi, Kiyoshi Ahoodori

* 18 Pucciariello, Charles Hot Chocolate

* 18

* 18

* 18

* 18

* 18

* 18

* 18

* 18

* 18

* 18

* 18

* 18

* 18

* 18

* 18

* 18

* 18

* 18

* 18

* 18

* 18

Qualifying Race

Starters

Bonus Points

Max Possible

NHP = Non-High Point

Notes

Codes Description

dnc Did not compete

dnf Did not finish

dsq Disqualified

ocs On course side

raf Retired after finishing

Update: 10/31/2021

Sat Sun Fri Sat Sat Sun Sat Sat Sun Sat Sat Sun

17-Jul-21 18-Jul-21 30-Jul-21 21-Aug-21 11-Sep-21 12-Sep-21 25-Sep-21 25-Sep-21 26-Sep-21 2-Oct-21 16-Oct-21 17-Oct-21

BCYA RCRA SMCSA EYC NASS TAYC HdGYC AYC SSC PSA BCYA RCRA

Race To 

Baltimore

Star 

Spangled 

Classic

Governors 

Cup

CRAB 

Cup

NASS 

Race To 

Oxford

Hammond 

Memorial 

Race

HdGYC 

Heffner 

Memorial

AYC Race 

to 

Solomons

Cove 

Point 

Classic

PSA Race 

To Rock 

Hall

Baltimore 

Harbor 

Cup

FSK 

Memorial 

Race
205 206 321 232 330 331 108 333 334 207 208 209 Qual Points Max Score Score Throw Throw Number of
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Events Races Earned Poss Raw HP Race 1 Race 2 Throwouts

1 3 3 2 5 5 47 62 .5109 .5679 19 30 1

6 1 1 5 5 47 56 .5465 .5465 24 19 1

2 4 2 dnf 5 5 46 62 .5000 .5422 30 19 1

4 2 2 22 26 .3929 .3929 19 24 0

1 1 1 17 17 .3617 .3617 1 2 0

5 2 2 20 27 .3509 .3509 15 24 0

2 1 1 16 17 .3404 .3404 1 2 0

5 8 2 2 21 32 .3387 .3387 24 22 0

1 1 1 15 15 .3333 .3333 1 2 0

dnf 6 9 3 4 4 27 51 .3333 .3333 20 24 0

7 2 2 17 27 .2982 .2982 15 24 0

1 1 12 12 .2857 .2857 1 2 0

1 1 11 11 .2683 .2683 1 2 0

1 1 11 12 .2619 .2619 1 2 0

2 1 1 8 9 .2051 .2051 1 2 0

1 1 7 12 .1667 .1667 1 2 0

dnf 1 1 1 10 .0250 .0250 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

Y N Y N Y N N N Y N Y N 7 7

4 6 9 3 3 41

5 10 5 5 5

10 17 15 9 9 5.9

6.2

6.2

One Throw after 8 

qualifying races.

 Total Starters

 Average Starters

 Avg with Throw

Avg Overall
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